

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 87777147

Data publicarii 04.10.23 Coduri CPV 31600000-2 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.596,64 RON - 3.596,64 RON

Descriere: 1 SCH TABLOU 8 POZITII PT MIP11108T Buc 2 47,31 94,62 112,60 2 SCHE 4P 50A C 4.5KA EZ9F32450 Buc 6 145,41 872,46 1038,23 3 SCHE 2P 50A C 4.5KA EZ9F32250 Buc 6 71,36 428,16 509,51 4 CABLU MYYM 5x10 (H05VV-F) ML 25 32,26 806,50 959,74 5 CABLU MYYM 3x10 ML 25 20,10 502,50 597,98 6 CLEMA TERM 10 MMP GRI AVK10 Buc 6 2,20 13,20 15,71 7 SCH BUTON CUTIE URGENTA 1NC+1NO XALK178E include TV 0.1 RON Buc 6 96,94 581,64 692,15 8 CABLU MYYM 2x1 ML 25 1,51 37,75 44,92 9 PRESETUPA PG 21 D=10 / 18 MM 02-834 Buc 20 1,07 21,40 25,47 10 TABLOU METALIC 40x60x20 IP65 Buc 1 238,41 238,41 283,71 T O T A L G E N E R A L 3.596,64 4.280,00